2018 DLA LAND & MARTIME SUPPLIER CONFERENCE & EXPOSITION
Bus Schedule - DAY 1 - Tuesday, June 19th 2018

BUS 1
LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 30MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER
FINAL BUS 1 RUN
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC
END

6:30:00 AM
6:50:00 AM

6:55:00 AM
7:20:00 AM

7:25:00 AM
7:50:00 AM

7:55:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
BREAK
8:45:00 AM
9:15:00 AM

9:20:00 AM
9:50:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

10:35:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
BREAK
11:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM
12:40:00 PM

12:50:00 PM
1:20:00 PM

1:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
BREAK
2:15:00 PM
2:45:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

4:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM

4:35:00 PM
5:05:00 PM

5:10:00 PM
5:35:00 PM

5:45:00 PM
6:15:00 PM

BUS 2
LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 30MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER
FINAL BUS 2 RUN

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER

ARRIVE - DSCC

END

6:45:00 AM
7:15:00 AM

7:20:00 AM
7:50:00 AM

7:55:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

8:35:00 AM
9:05:00 AM
BREAK
9:20:00 AM
9:50:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

10:35:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

11:05:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
BREAK
12:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM

12:40:00 PM
1:20:00 PM

1:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
BREAK
3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

3:40:00 PM
4:10:00 PM

4:15:00 PM
4:45:00 PM

5:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM

***NOTE PICK UP LOCATIONS: DSCC (Front of Building 20) & Convention Center (North Turn Around)***

Buses will follow schedule or will leave when fully loaded which ever comes first

Primary
Secondary

Bus Coordinator (POC)

Sebastien Lees Ampiah

614-230-3110
614-692-8439



2018 DLA LAND & MARTIME SUPPLIER CONFERENCE & EXPOSITION

Bus Schedule - DAY 2 - Wednesday, June 20th 2018
BUS 1

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 30MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

6:30:00 AM
6:50:00 AM

6:55:00 AM
7:20:00 AM

7:25:00 AM
7:50:00 AM

7:55:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
BREAK
8:45:00 AM
9:15:00 AM

9:20:00 AM
9:50:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

10:35:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
BREAK
11:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM
12:40:00 PM

12:50:00 PM
1:20:00 PM

1:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
BREAK
2:15:00 PM
2:45:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

3:40:00 PM
4:15:00 PM

FINAL BUS 1 RUN

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

END

4:40:00 PM
5:05:00 PM

BUS 2

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 30MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS
LEAVE DSCC

ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC

LEAVE DSCC
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER

6:45:00 AM
7:15:00 AM

7:20:00 AM
7:50:00 AM

7:55:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

8:35:00 AM
9:05:00 AM
BREAK
9:20:00 AM
9:50:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

10:35:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

11:05:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
BREAK
12:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM

12:40:00 PM
1:20:00 PM

1:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
BREAK
3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

3:40:00 PM
4:10:00 PM

4:15:00 PM
4:50:00 PM

FINAL BUS 2 RUN

LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER
ARRIVE - DSCC
END

5:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM

***NOTE PICK UP LOCATIONS: DSCC (Front of Building 20) & Convention Center (North Turn Around)***

Buses will follow schedule or will leave when fully loaded which ever comes first

Primary
Secondary

Bus Coordinator (POC)

Sebastien Lees Ampiah

614-230-3110
614-692-8439
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