2018 DLA LAND & MARTIME SUPPLIER CONFERENCE & EXPOSITION

Bus Schedule - DAY 1 - Tuesday, June 19th 2018

BUS 1		BUS 2	
LEAVE DSCC	6:30:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	6:45:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	6:50:00 AM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	7:15:00 AM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	6:55:00 AM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	7:20:00 AM
ARRIVE - DSCC	7:20:00 AM	ARRIVE - DSCC	7:50:00 AM
LEAVE DSCC	7:25:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	7:55:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	7:50:00 AM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	8:30:00 AM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	7:55:00 AM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	8:35:00 AM
ARRIVE - DSCC	8:30:00 AM	ARRIVE - DSCC	9:05:00 AM
BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS	BREAK	BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS	BREAK
LEAVE DSCC	8:45:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	9:20:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	9:15:00 AM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	9:50:00 AM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	9:20:00 AM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	10:00:00 AM
ARRIVE - DSCC	9:50:00 AM	ARRIVE - DSCC	10:30:00 AM
LEAVE DSCC	10:00:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	10:35:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	10:30:00 AM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	11:00:00 AM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	10:35:00 AM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	11:05:00 AM
ARRIVE - DSCC	11:00:00 AM	ARRIVE - DSCC	11:30:00 AM
BUS DRIVER BREAK - 30MINS	BREAK	BUS DRIVER BREAK - 30MINS	BREAK
LEAVE DSCC	11:30:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	12:00:00 PM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	12:00:00 PM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	12:30:00 PM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	12:15:00 PM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	12:40:00 PM
ARRIVE - DSCC	12:40:00 PM	ARRIVE - DSCC	1:20:00 PM
LEAVE DSCC	12:50:00 PM	LEAVE DSCC	1:30:00 PM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	1:20:00 PM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	2:00:00 PM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER ARRIVE - DSCC	1:30:00 PM 2:00:00 PM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER ARRIVE - DSCC	2:15:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS	BREAK	BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS	BREAK
LEAVE DSCC	2:15:00 PM	LEAVE DSCC	3:00:00 PM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	2:45:00 PM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	3:30:00 PM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	3:00:00 PM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	3:40:00 PM
ARRIVE - DSCC	3:30:00 PM	ARRIVE - DSCC	4:10:00 PM
LEAVE DSCC	4:00:00 PM	LEAVE DSCC	4:15:00 PM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	4:30:00 PM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER FINAL BUS 2 RUN	4:45:00 PM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	4:35:00 PM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	5:00:00 PM
ARRIVE - DSCC	5:05:00 PM	ARRIVE - DSCC	5:30:00 PM
LEAVE DSCC	5:10:00 PM	END	
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	5:35:00 PM		
FINAL BUS 1 RUN			
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	5:45:00 PM		
ARRIVE - DSCC	6:15:00 PM		
END			

^{***}NOTE PICK UP LOCATIONS: DSCC (Front of Building 20) & Convention Center (North Turn Around)***

Buses will follow schedule or will leave when fully loaded which ever comes first

	Bus Coordinator (POC)	
Primary	Sebastien Lees Ampiah	614-230-3110
Secondary		614-692-8439

2018 DLA LAND & MARTIME SUPPLIER CONFERENCE & EXPOSITION

Bus Schedule - DAY 2 - Wednesday, June 20th 2018

BUS 1		BUS 2	
LEAVE DSCC	6:30:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	6:45:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	6:50:00 AM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	7:15:00 AM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	6:55:00 AM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	7:20:00 AM
ARRIVE - DSCC	7:20:00 AM	ARRIVE - DSCC	7:50:00 AM
LEAVE DSCC	7:25:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	7:55:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	7:50:00 AM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	8:30:00 AM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	7:55:00 AM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	8:35:00 AM
ARRIVE - DSCC	8:30:00 AM	ARRIVE - DSCC	9:05:00 AM
BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS	BREAK	BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS	BREAK
LEAVE DSCC	8:45:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	9:20:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	9:15:00 AM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	9:50:00 AM
LEAVE CONVENTION CONTRACTOR	0.00.00	15 AVE - COAN (54 := : 2 : : 2 = : : = : = :	40.00.00
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	9:20:00 AM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	10:00:00 AM
ARRIVE - DSCC	9:50:00 AM	ARRIVE - DSCC	10:30:00 AM
LEAVE DSCC	10:00:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	10:35:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	10:30:00 AM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	11:00:00 AM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	10.50.00 AIVI	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	11.00.00 AW
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	10:35:00 AM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	11:05:00 AM
ARRIVE - DSCC	11:00:00 AM	ARRIVE - DSCC	11:30:00 AM
BUS DRIVER BREAK - 30MINS	BREAK	BUS DRIVER BREAK - 30MINS	BREAK
LEAVE DSCC	11:30:00 AM	LEAVE DSCC	12:00:00 PM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	12:00:00 PM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	12:30:00 PM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	12:15:00 PM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	12:40:00 PM
ARRIVE - DSCC	12:40:00 PM	ARRIVE - DSCC	1:20:00 PM
LEAVE DSCC	12:50:00 PM	LEAVE DSCC	1:30:00 PM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	1:20:00 PM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	2:00:00 PM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	1:30:00 PM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	2:15:00 PM
ARRIVE - DSCC	2:00:00 PM	ARRIVE - DSCC	2:45:00 PM
BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS	BREAK	BUS DRIVER BREAK - 15MINS	BREAK
LEAVE DSCC	2:15:00 PM	LEAVE DSCC	3:00:00 PM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	2:45:00 PM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	3:30:00 PM
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	3:00:00 PM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	3:40:00 PM
ARRIVE - DSCC	3:30:00 PM	ARRIVE - DSCC	4:10:00 PM
2 3366	3.30.001111		1.10.001171
LEAVE DSCC	3:40:00 PM	LEAVE DSCC	4:15:00 PM
ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	4:15:00 PM	ARRIVE - CONVENTION CENTER	4:50:00 PM
FINAL BUS 1 RU		FINAL BUS 2 RUN	
LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	4:40:00 PM	LEAVE - CONVENTION CENTER	5:00:00 PM
ARRIVE - DSCC	5:05:00 PM	ARRIVE - DSCC	5:30:00 PM
END		END	

^{***}NOTE PICK UP LOCATIONS: DSCC (Front of Building 20) & Convention Center (North Turn Around)***

Buses will follow schedule or will leave when fully loaded which ever comes first

	Bus Coordinator (POC)	
Primary	Sebastien Lees Ampiah	614-230-3110
Secondary		614-692-8439